
General assembly detail for combination Power tool storage and Shelving 

4

1

1

Racks bolted together 
using 3 x M6 x 30 Hex 
bolt, Nut, Washer (item 4)

1

xxx/F
xxx/F or M

xxx/F or M
xxx/R

See label
at base of
each side
profile*

*

* F= SWB, M = LWB

2

3
Key
1. M6 x 30 Hex bolt, Nut, Washer
2. M6 x 30 Csk bolt, Nut, Washer
3. No 4 Wood screw
4. M6 x 30 Hex bolt, Nut, Washer x 3


